ERA

CTechnoIogy) CSoftware—application>

Smartsheet Inc. cquity-nms: sMar

S65.36 +1.44 (3Apn)

-5.7%

W  3M 1Y BY

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$65.36 $65.36 $67.49 $64.02
52W low 52W high 1Y Volume
$37.91 $85.43 66.86% 1.26M

EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap

-0.95 116.66M 7.77B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology/Software%E2%80%94application

ERA

Compare with other stock

Price
= Salesforce.com, Inc $218.72
©) SAPSE $125.75
& Shopify Inc. $1,155.41
© Intuit Inc. $395.23
(& Uber Technologies, Inc. $57.60

Smartsheet Inc. $65.36

* Add

1D

+3.23%

+2.41%

+4.42%

+3.18%

+5.67%

+2.25%

PE

4799

23.08

43314

5793

NA

NA

Market cap

195.13B

153.85B

142.95B

108.23B

10719B

7.77B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/salesforce-com-inc-crm
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/sap-se-sap
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/shopify-inc-shop
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/intuit-inc-intu
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/uber-technologies-inc-uber
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/smartsheet-inc-smar

ERA

About Smartsheet Inc.

SmartsheetInc. is a cloud-based platform, which provides collaboration and work management solutions. The
Company provides cloud -application for project management and collaboration. Its work management tools
enable to track and organize work, use a template, share with collaborators, set alerts and reminders, track
discussions, view change history, create summary reports, customer information, sales pipelines, event schedules,
and business processes.

The Company's products include smartdashboards, smartportals, smartcards, smartgrids, smartprojects,
smartcalendars, smartforms, smartautomation, smartintegrations, and connectors. .



