

Smartsheet Inc. Equity-NMS: SMAR

\$65.36 +1.44 (3 Apr)



Today's low

\$64.02

 52W low
 52W high
 1Y
 Volume

 \$37.91
 \$85.43
 66.86%
 1.26M

EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap -0.95 116.66M 7.77B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Salesforce.com, Inc	\$218.72	+3.23%	47.99	195.13B
─ SAP SE	\$125.75	+2.41%	23.08	153.85B
Shopify Inc.	\$1,155.41	+4.42%	433.14	142.95B
☐ Intuit Inc.	\$395.23	+3.18%	57.93	108.23B
 Uber Technologies, Inc. 	\$57.60	+5.67%	NA	107.19B
Smartsheet Inc.	\$65.36	+2.25%	NA	7.77B

+ Add

About Smartsheet Inc.

Smartsheet Inc. is a cloud-based platform, which provides collaboration and work management solutions. The Company provides cloud -application for project management and collaboration. Its work management tools enable to track and organize work, use a template, share with collaborators, set alerts and reminders, track discussions, view change history, create summary reports, customer information, sales pipelines, event schedules, and business processes.

The Company's products include smartdashboards, smartportals, smartcards, smartgrids, smartprojects, smartcalendars, smartforms, smartautomation, smartintegrations, and connectors.